November 2007
- 1 -
Product List: Band Expanders
STANDARD BOX UNIT  Product Code Description Frequency
Box 10 10Mhz FM Band Expander Box 88-108Mhz
Box 10-24 10Mhz FM Band Expander Box 24V 88-108Mhz
Box12 12Mhz FM Band Expander Box 88-108Mhz
Box12-24 12Mhz FM Band Expander Box 24V 88-108Mhz
Box12.2 12.2Mhz FM Band Expander Box 88-108Mhz
Box14 14Mhz FM Band Expander Box 90-108Mhz
Box14.5 14.5Mhz FM Band Expander Box 90.5-104.5Mhz
Box15 15Mhz FM Band Expander Box 91-105Mhz
Box15.5 15.5Mhz FM Band Expander Box 91.5-105.5Mhz
Box16 16Mhz FM Band Expander Box 92-106Mhz
Box16.1 16.1Mhz FM Band Expander Box 92.1-106.1 Mhz
Box 18 18Mhz FM Band Expander Box 94-108 Mhz
STANDARD TUBE UNIT  Product Code Description Frequency
TUBE10 10Mhz FM Band Expander Tube 88-108Mhz
TUBE12 12Mhz FM Band Expander Tube 88-108Mhz
TUBE14 14Mhz FM Band Expander Tube 90-108Mhz
TUBE14-NUDE 14Mhz –Circuit Board and Power Lead 90-108Mhz
TUBE18 18Mhz FM Band Expander Tube 94-108Mhz
 TUBE20 20Mhz FM Band Expander Tube 96-108Mhz
NISSAN UNIT:  Product Code Description Frequency
NISSAN10 10Mhz FM Band Expander Box - Nissan 88-108Mhz
NISSAN12 12Mhz FM Band Expander Box - Nissan 88-108Mhz
NISSAN14 14Mhz FM Band Expander Box - Nissan 90-108Mhz
 NISSAN18 18Mhz FM Band Expander Box - Nissan 94-108Mh
REVERSIBLE:  Product Code Description Frequency
 REVERSIBLE 15Mhz Band Expander Box (Japanese Market) 76-90Mhz
November 2007
- 2 -
Product List: Band Expanders (cont)
Product List: Injectors
STD EUROPEAN UNIT:  Product Code Description Frequency
EURO-10 10Mhz FM Euro suitable for all including amplified
antenna feed
88-108Mhz
EURO-12 12Mhz FM Euro suitable for all including amplified
antenna feed
88-108Mhz
   EURO-14 14Mhz FM Euro  suitable for all including amplified
antenna feed
90-108Mhz
EURO-A10 10Mhz FM Euro suitable for amplified antenna feed
only (no power connection required)
88-108Mhz
EURO-A12 12Mhz FM Euro suitable for amplified antenna feed
only (no power connection required)
90-108Mhz
   EURO-A14 14Mhz FM Euro suitable for amplified antenna feed
only (no power connection required)
90-108Mhz
LATE MODEL EURO  UNIT  Product Code Description Frequency
EUROLM-10 With late model European leads and bypass for
amplified antenna. 10Mhz for 2003 and up.
88-108Mhz
 EUROLM-14 With late model European leads and bypass for
amplified antenna. 14Mhz for 2003 and up.
90-108Mhz
EUROLM-A10 10Mhz FM Late model Euro suitable for amplified
antenna feed only (no power connection required)
88-108Mhz
 EUROLM-A14 14Mhz FM Late model Euro suitable for amplified
antenna feed only (no power connection required)
90-108Mhz
POWER INJECTORS:  Product Code Description
I-EURO
Factory antenna to aftermarket radio. Use when
replacing factory radio with amplified power antenna.
1997-2002.
I-EUROLM
Factory antenna to aftermarket radio. Use when
replacing factory radio with amplified power antenna.
2003 onwards.
November 2007
- 3 -
Product List: Leads
ADAPTOR LEADS:  Product Code Description
A-GM-F FM-Factory antenna to aftermarket radio. Use
when replacing radio 1998-2005 ne
w
A-GM-M FM-Factory radio to aftermarket antenna. Use
when replacing antenna 1998-2005 ne
w
LEADS-#10 Subaru Male
LEADS-#11 Subaru Female
A-CRYS-F Chrylser - Factory antenna to aftermarket radio.
Use when replacing the factory radio
A-CRYS-M Chrylser - Factory radio to aftermarket antenna.
Use when replacing antenna
A-NIS-F Nissan - Factory antenna to aftermarket radio. Use
when replacing radio. 1997-2005
A-NIS-M Nissan - Factory radio to aftermarket antenna. Use
when replacing antenna. 1997-2005.
A-NIS-F/2 Nissan - Factory antenna to aftermarket radio. Use
when replacing radio. 1997-2005.
A-EURO-F European - Factory antenna to aftermarket radio.
Use when replacing radio. 1988-2005.
A-EURO-M European - Factory radio to aftermarket antenna.
Use when replacing antenna. 1988-2005.
A-EUROLM-F European - Factory antenna to aftermarket radio.
Use when replacing radio. 2002-up. ne
w
A-EUROLM-M European - Factory radio to aftermarket antenna.
Use when replacing antenna. 2002-up. ne
w
EXTENSION LEADS:  Product Code Description
EXTN-300 Antenna extension cord, 300mm
EXTN-600 Antenna extension cord, 600mm
EXTN-1200 Antenna extension cord, 1200mm
EXTN-3000 Antenna extension cord, 3000mm